
• BIGASS WINGS, BUFF BITES •
& APPETIZERS

BIGASS WINGS

BUFFALO CHICKEN QUESADILLABUFFALO CHICKEN QUESADILLA

TENDERLOIN HORSESHOETENDERLOIN HORSESHOE

BUFFALO CHICKEN HORSESHOEBUFFALO CHICKEN HORSESHOE

BIGASS BEEF HORSESHOE

BBQ PULLED PORK HORSESHOE

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

STEAK QUESADILLA

SOUTHWEST CHICKEN QUESADILLA

BBQ PULLED PORK QUESADILLA

PHILLY QUESADILLAPHILLY QUESADILLA

CHICKEN BACON RANCH WRAP

CHICKEN FAJITA WRAP

BLT RANCH WRAP

CHEESESTEAK WRAP

BACON CHEESEBURGER WRAPBACON CHEESEBURGER WRAP

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

BBQ PORK & POTATO WRAP

(5) 8.99 / (10) 14.99

12.99

11.99

14.99

14.99

14.99

14.99

11.99

11.99

12.99

12.99

12.99

12.99

12.99

12.99

12.99

12.99

12.99

12.99

 9.99

9.99

10.99

(5) 8.99 / (10) 14.99BIGASS BONELESS BUFF BITESBIGASS BONELESS BUFF BITES

BIG ASS BREADED ONION RINGS

GOUDA MAC BITES

SOUTHWEST CHICKEN EGGROLLS

Homemade, All White Meat, Boneless, Buttermilk Soaked and Breaded 
Chicken Breast Bites, Fried & Smothered in Your Choice of Wing Sauce.
*(Dry Rubs NOT Available for Buff Bites)

Thick-Cut and Breaded Onion Rings, Fried Crispy, Served with Homemade Southwest Ranch

Deep Fried Mac Bites, Stuffed with Bacon, Smoked Gouda, White Cheddar & Romano Cheese 

Fried Eggrolls stuffed with Chicken, Black Beans, Corn, Spinach & Monterey Jack Cheese, Served with 
Your Choice of Dipping Sauce

Our Delicious, Juicy, Jumbo Bone-In, Buttermilk Soaked and Hand 
Breaded Wings, Smothered in Your Choice of Sauce or Dry Rub, Served 
with Ranch or Blue Cheese *(Dry Rub Wings are NOT Breaded)

Our Jalapeno Cheddar Tortilla stuffed full with 
Tangy Buffalo Chicken, Chopped Lettuce, Diced 
Tomatoes, Cheddar Jack & your choice of Ranch or 
Bleu Cheese Dressing.

Spicy Grilled Buffalo Chicken, Buffalo Sauce & Cheddar Jack

BigAss Tenderloin topped with French Fries, Peppers, Onions, 
& Jalapenos - Hope You're Hungry!

Breaded & Fried Chicken Breast topped with French Fries, 
Buffalo Sauce, Jalapenos & a Drizzle of Homemade Ranch.

Burger Patty topped with French Fries, Peppers, Onions 
& Jalapenos.

A Mountain of Pulled Pork topped with French Fries, Onions, 
Peppers, Jalapenos, Onion Tanglers & BBQ Sauce.
Add Fresh Bacon Bits 1.29

Grilled Chicken, Cheese, Onion & Peppers.

Sliced Sirloin, Cheese, Onion, and Peppers.

Grilled Chicken Breast, Cheddar Jack Cheese, Grilled Onions 
and Peppers, Black Beans, Corn & Southwest Ranch

Slow Roasted Pulled Pork, Mushrooms, Cheese
& Sweet BBQ Sauce.

Sliced Sirloin, Cheddar Jack Cheese, Onion, Peppers & 
Cheddar Cheese Sauce.

Our Jalapeño Cheddar Tortilla filled with 
Golden Fried Chicken, Crispy Bacon, Cheddar Jack, 
Diced Tomato & Ranch Dressing.

Seasoned Grilled Chicken Breast, Tomatoes, Cheddar 
Jack Cheese, Roasted Onions & Peppers in a Jalapeno 
Cheddar Tortilla.

Our Jalapeno Cheddar Tortilla stuffed with Sliced 
Sirloin, Grilled Onions & Peppers, Cheddar Jack 
Cheese & Cheddar Cheese Sauce.  
Add Mushrooms 99¢

Chopped Hamburger, Melted American Cheese, 
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickle & Thousand 
Island Dressing, in our Jalapeño Cheddar Wrap.

Our Grilled Tortilla filled with Tender Grilled Chicken 
Breast, Chopped Romaine Lettuce, Shredded 
Parmesan Cheese, Toasted Croutons & Creamy 
Caesar Dressing.Slow Cooked Pulled Pork and Seasoned French 

Fries stuffed in our Jalapeno Cheddar Tortilla 
with Sautéed Onions, Peppers, Mushrooms, 
Cheddar Cheese Sauce & Sweet BBQ Sauce.

WING SAUCES & DRY RUBS
Sauce Options: Naked • Garlic Parmesan • Honey BBQ • Thai Sweet Chili • Buffalo • Nashville Hot

Dry Rub Options: Roasted Garlic Chipotle • Buffalo Ranch • Garlic Ranch

9.99HOTTZARELLA CHEESE STICKSHOTTZARELLA CHEESE STICKS 
Spicy Breaded Mozzarella Cheese Sticked Infused with Red & Green Jalapenos with Your Choice of 
Dipping Sauce.

9.99FRIED CAULIFLOWER FRIED CAULIFLOWER 
Buttermilk Dipped, Breaded & Fried, Bite-Sized Cauliflower, Served with Homemade Ranch.

9.99SEASONED FRIED DILL PICKLE CHIPS 
1/2 lb. of Pickle Slices Breaded & Fried, Served with Homemade Southwest Ranch.

9.99CHEDDAR CHEESE BALLS 
Cheddar Cheese Curds Lightly Breaded, Seasoned & Fried, served 
with our Homemade Ranch 

11.99CHILI CON CARNE CHEESE NACHOSCHILI CON CARNE CHEESE NACHOS 
Fresh Fried Tortilla Chips topped with our Homemade Chili, Shredded 
Cheddar Jack Cheese,  Diced Tomato, Onion & Jalapeños.

12.99BBQ CHICKEN BACON RANCH FRIES
Homemade Steak Fries, topped with Melted Cheddar Jack, Grilled BBQ Chicken, Crispy Bacon,  
Onion Tanglers, Homemade Ranch Dressing & Scallions.

12.99BUFFALO CHICKEN BACON RANCH FRIESBUFFALO CHICKEN BACON RANCH FRIES
The same Delicious Flavor Pairings as our BBQ Chicken Ranch 
Fries, but with the kick of Buffalo Sauce instead!

10.99ONION TANGLERS W/GARLIC CHILI AIOLIONION TANGLERS W/GARLIC CHILI AIOLI
1 lb. of our thinly sliced Crispy Fried Onion Tanglers drizzled with our House Garlic Chili Aioli.

• SANDWICHES, BURGERS •
& WRAPS

ADD A SIDE OF FRIES 1.99

ALL SERVED OPEN FACED ON A TOASTED BUN,
TOPPED WITH CHEDDAR CHEESE SAUCE

• QUESADILLAS •

• HORSESHOES •

SOUTHWEST FISH TACOS

BBQ PULLED PORK TACOS

BUFFALO CHICKEN TACOSBUFFALO CHICKEN TACOS

(2) 11.99 / (3) 13.99

(2) 11.99 / (3) 13.99

(2) 11.99 / (3) 13.99

Grilled or Fried Fish, Chopped Lettuce, Black Beans, Corn & 
Tomato, topped with Southwest Ranch.

BBQ Pulled Pork, Creamy Coleslaw, and Crispy Onion Tanglers 
on Cheddar Crusted Tortillas.

Fried Buffalo Chicken, Cheddar Cheese Sauce, Chopped 
Lettuce, Diced Tomato, and Buffalo Ranch Sauce on 
Cheddar Crusted Tortillas

SERVED ON 6-INCH FLOUR TORTILLAS WITH 
FRESH TORTILLA CHIPS & SALSA

• TACOS •

BIGASS TENDERLOINBIGASS TENDERLOIN

WESTERN BACON PULLED 
PORK SANDWICH

CHEDDAR CHEESESTEAK BANG BANG CHICKEN

GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB

BIGASS MOTHERCLUCKERBIGASS MOTHERCLUCKER

WESTERN BACON BBQ BURGER

PHILLY BURGER

GROUND CHUCK CHEESEBURGER

CHILI CHEESE SMASHBURGERCHILI CHEESE SMASHBURGER

BANG BANG BURGER MELTBANG BANG BURGER MELT

11.99

12.99

14.99 14.99

12.99

14.99

13.99

13.99

13.99

13.99

13.99

Thick, Hand-cut, Buttermilk Soaked, Breaded & Fried 
Tenderloin served on a Toasted Bun - Grilled Available
Extra Bun for Split Tenderloins: 1.29

1/2 lb. Slow Cooked Pork, topped with Bacon, BBQ, 
Crispy Onion Tanglers & Cheddar on a Toasted Bun.

8 oz. Thinly sliced Sirloin topped with Cheddar 
Cheese Sauce on a Toasted Hoagie with Sautéed 
Onions & Roasted Peppers.

Breaded and Fried Chicken Breast topped with 
Pepper Jack Cheese, and Our Homemade Bang 
Bang Sauce, served on a Toasted Bun.

Seasoned Grilled Chicken Breast topped with 
Pepper Jack Cheese, Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato on 
our Toasted Brioche Bun.

Tenderized & Double Breaded, Fried Chicken Breast Coated in Our Tangy Buffalo Sauce, topped with 
Pepper Jack on a Toasted Bun, served with your choice of Dipping Sauce.

1/3 lb. Burger with Bacon, American Cheese, 
Honey BBQ & Onion Tanglers on a Toasted Bun.

1/3 lb. Burger topped with Philly Sirloin Meat, 
Roasted Peppers & Philly Cheese Sauce.

1/3 lb. Burger topped with American Cheese on a Toasted Bun - Make it a Bacon Burger! +1.99

(2) Smash Patties topped with Shredded Cheddar 
Jack & Our House Chili on a Toasted Brioche Bun.

(2) Smash Patties with Pepper Jack Cheese, Housemade 
Bang Bang Sauce & Grilled Onions on Texas Toast

Smothered in Buffalo Sauce, Served with
Ranch or Bleu Cheese

BURGER TOPPERS
Sautéed: Onions • Peppers • Mushrooms • Jalapenos (99� Each) • Pepper Jack Cheese 1.49

Bleu Cheese Crumbles 1.99 • Crispy Bacon 1.99

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAPBUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP

BUFFALO 61 FAVORITE MILDLY SPICY

MAKE IT A BUFFALOIN! 12.99 

ALL WRAPS, SANDWICHES AND BURGERS SERVED WITH ONE TRADITIONAL SIDE
ADD A SIDE OF FRIES TO ANY WING ORDER 1.99



French Fries • Coleslaw • Cottage Cheese • Broccoli 
Side Salad • Baked Potato

(SUB PREMIUM SIDE FOR TRADITIONAL SIDE +1.99) 

Bacon Sautéed Green Beans • Onion Rings
Onion Tanglers • Garlic Cheddar Mashed Potatoes

Loaded Baked Potato

• SIGNATURE STEAKS •
& ENTREES

INCLUDES CHOICE OF TWO TRADITIONAL SIDES

INCLUDES SIDE SALAD & TEXAS TOAST

INCLUDES CHOICE OF ANY TWO TRADITIONAL OR PREMIUM SIDES 
• WE DO NOT GUARANTEE OR RECOMMEND ANY WELL-DONE STEAK •

MONTEREY CHICKENMONTEREY CHICKEN

CHICKEN STRIP PLATTER (3)

NASHVILLE HOT CRISPY CHICKENNASHVILLE HOT CRISPY CHICKEN

CRISPY BUFFALO CHICKENCRISPY BUFFALO CHICKEN

BBQ PULLED PORK

COWBOY RIBEYE

RANCH RIBEYERANCH RIBEYE

BELLY BUSTER RIBEYE

FILET MIGNON WITH CHEF'S BUTTERFILET MIGNON WITH CHEF'S BUTTER

NEW YORK STRIP

BACON WRAPPED SIRLOIN

MONTREAL GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST

MAPLE DIJON GLAZED SALMONMAPLE DIJON GLAZED SALMON

16.99

13.99

16.99

16.99

16.99

32.99

29.99

69.99

(8 OZ.) 24.99 • (12 OZ.) 28.99 • (16 OZ.) 33.99 • (32 OZ.) 69.99 

39.99

28.99

24.99

13.99

19.99

Grilled Chicken Breast topped with Sautéed Mushrooms, Crispy Bacon, Melted Cheese &
Sweet Honey BBQ Sauce.

Grilled Salmon Filet Coated in Our Sweet Maple Dijon Glaze

Three Hand-Breaded Chicken Strips Served with Choice of Dipping Sauce

Nashville Hot Crispy Chicken Tossed in Nashville Hot Sauce, over 
Creamy Cheddar Mac & Cheese, Topped with Dill Pickle Slices 
& Scallions.

Crispy Buffalo Chicken Tossed in Buffalo Sauce, over Creamy 
Cheddar Mac & Cheese, Drizzled with our House Ranch Dressing & 
topped with fresh Scallions.

BBQ Pulled Pork over Creamy Cheddar Mac & Cheese, Drizzled with BBQ Sauce, with 
Onion Tanglers & Scallions

Montreal Seasoned Sirloin Wrapped in Thick Cut Bacon, approx. 8 oz.

Hand-cut, Bone-In, Montreal Seasoned, approx. 14 oz.

Well-Marbled, Hand-cut, Ranch Seasoned, Boneless, approx. 12 oz.

A Monster! Hand-Cut, Boneless- Ranch Seasoned, approx. 32 oz.

Tender, Montreal Seasoned, Topped with Garlic Cheddar Bacon 
Chef 's Butter, approx. 8 oz.

Hand-cut, Montreal Seasoned New York Strip, approx. 12 oz.
BAR & GRILLE

6111 REVE CT, FORT MADISON, IA 52627

BUFFALO61.COM / (319)372-5022

ONLINE ORDERING

BAR & GRILLEBAR & GRILLE

» CONTACT US FOR ALL YOUR CATERING NEEDS! « 

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALADBUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD

CRISPY OR GRILLED CHICKEN 

CHILI CON CARNE TACO SALADCHILI CON CARNE TACO SALAD

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

GARDEN SALAD

PREMIUM SIDES

TRADITIONAL SIDES

11.99

11.99

12.99

12.99

11.99

Crispy Fried Buffalo Chicken with Chopped Romaine Lettuce, 
Sliced Cucumber, Tomato, Shredded Cheddar Jack Cheese 
& Sliced Hardboiled Egg.

Seasoned Grilled or Breaded & Fried Chicken Breast Strips 
with Chopped Romaine Lettuce, Tomato, Sliced Cucumbers, 
Shredded Cheddar Jack Cheese & Sliced Hardboiled Egg.

Chopped Romaine topped with Our Homemade Chili, 
Shredded Cheddar Jack Cheese, Diced Tomato, Onion & 
Crushed Tortilla Chips.

Chopped Romaine with Seasoned Grilled Chicken Breast, 
Parmesan Cheese, Creamy Caesar Dressing & 
Crunchy Garlic Croutons.

Chopped Romaine Lettuce, Sliced Cucumber, Tomato, 
Shredded Cheddar Jack Cheese &  Sliced Hardboiled Egg.

SALAD DRESSINGS

Ranch • Bleu Cheese • French • Caesar
Honey Mustard • Creamy Italian • Thousand Island

• BIGASS SALADS •

• SIDES •

SIDES ARE NOT 
SERVED A LA CARTE

» F I S H  & FOWL «

» LOADED  MAC  &  CHEE SE  «

» S I GNATURE  STEAKS  «

FORK CATERING 

STEAK TOPPERS
(1.99 ea.): Sautéed Onions, Mushrooms or Peppers • Blue Cheese Crumbles • Bacon Bits

Steaks and Burgers are cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness.

HAND-CUT PRIME RIB
Slow Roasted, Hand-Cut & Cooked In-House to Order, Dipped in and Served with Au Jus 
Horseradish Sauce Available / Available after 5:00pm - Fridays & Saturdays Only


